Park to Park — 10 Miles

Ride To Then

0.00 START Tazza D'Oro

0.00 L N Highland Ave

0.29 0.29 L Bunkerhill St

0.20 0.49 R One Wild Place (Hill Rd)

0.11 0.60 BR Serpentine Dr

1.04 1.64 BL Stanton Ave

0.93 2.57 L Collins Ave

0.27 2.84 L East Liberty Blvd

0.42 3.46 L Penn Ave

0.10 3.56 R Unnamed street between ball fields

0.10 3.66 BL Onto trail where street turns right

0.09 3.75 R Into parking lot

0.09 3.84 Cross Penn Ave to Beechwood Blvd

0.93 4.71 R Northumberland St

0.58 5.29 L Wightman St

0.31 5.60 R Darlington Rd

0.43 6.03 BR E Circuit Rd

0.86 6.89 R Schenley Dr

0.07 6.96 L Tech St

0.12 7.08 R Margaret Morrison St

0.23 7.31 L Forbes Ave

0.33 7.64 R Morewood Ave

0.45 8.09 R Ellsworth Ave

0.76  8.85 R Maryland Ave

0.04 8.89 L Alder St

0.32 9.21 L S Highland Ave

1.26 10.47 FINISH Tazza D’Oro
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